
Bucknell (2-0) -vs- BINGHAMTON (0-1)
2/12/2020 at Vestal, N.Y. (Bearcats Sports Comp)

 
 

 
 
Bucknell Goals: Calabria, Eve (3); Walsh, Caroline (3); Cashwell, Emma (2); Fiore, Kate (2); Bradbury, Julia (2); Monteleone, Sarah (1);
Steinhacker, Morgan (1); Sutherland, Tace (1); Peeples, Kali (1) 
Assists: Calabria, Eve (3); Rode, Mason (1); Wendell, Katie (1); Warren, Tegan (1); Steinhacker, Morgan (1); Payer, Ella (1) 
 
BINGHAMTON Goals: PAIGE VOLKMANN (4); EMILY MASERA (3); ALISSA FRANZE (1); ISABELLA MELI (1) 
Assists: ALYSSA SANCHEZ (1); PAIGE VOLKMANN (1); EMILY MASERA (1)
 
 

 
 
Stadium: Bearcats Sports Comp
Penalties: Neff, Abby 2nd/19:42; SOFIA AFKHAM 2nd/03:37
Officials: Barbara Martinichio; Randi Lake; Eileen Jones; Brian Simpson

Date: 2/12/2020
Attendance: 245

Score 1 2 Total
Bucknell 11 5 16
BINGHAMTON 3 6 9

Shots 1 2 Total
Bucknell 22 12 34
BINGHAMTON 10 15 25

Shots On Goal
Bucknell 15 8 23
BINGHAMTON 7 11 18

Saves
Bucknell 4 5 9
BINGHAMTON 4 5 7

Turnovers
Bucknell 7 11 18
BINGHAMTON 7 11 14

Clears 1 2 Total

Bucknell
11-
12 9-10 20-22

BINGHAMTON 6-7
12-
13 18-20

Ground Balls
Bucknell 14 10 24
BINGHAMTON 14 10 24

Draw Controls
Bucknell 7 9 16
BINGHAMTON 8 3 11

Free-Position Shots
Bucknell 5 1 6
BINGHAMTON 0 1 1

Fouls
Bucknell 15 8 23
BINGHAMTON 7 11 18



Bucknell 16

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
A 6 Calabria, Eve 3 3 6 5 3 2 0 0 1-2 1
M 9 Klaber, Sophia 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3
A 11 Warren, Tegan 0 1 1 4 2 5 1 0 3
M 12 Steinhacker, Morgan 1 1 2 3 2 1 0 3 1-1 2
D 15 Walsh, Gabby 0 0 0 0 2 0 2 0 1
M 18 Sutherland, Tace 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 2
D 21 Payer, Ella 0 1 1 0 1 1 1 5 0
A 25 Walsh, Caroline 3 0 3 7 0 3 1 0 1-2 0
A 26 Hunt, Lillie 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 1
D 28 Neff, Abby 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 1
D 30 Britton, Jessie 0 0 0 0 3 1 1 1 0
G 45 Kinnee, Lauren 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0

2 Rode, Mason 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 2 0
3 Wendell, Katie 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0
8 Monteleone, Sarah 1 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0
14 Cashwell, Emma 2 0 2 3 1 0 1 0 0
20 Macris, Eva 0 0 0 0 3 0 1 0 0
22 Fiore, Kate 2 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 0
23 Bradbury, Julia 2 0 2 3 0 1 0 1 1-1 0
27 Peeples, Kali 1 0 1 3 1 0 0 0 0
31 Miller, Caroline 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
35 Ducas, Ally 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0

Totals 16 8 24 34 24 18 9 16 4-6 14

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
45 Kinnee, Lauren 60:00 9 9 W



BINGHAMTON 9

 

Pos # Player G A P SH GB TO CT DC FPS Fouls
M 2 ALYSSA SANCHEZ 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 3 1
M 3 BROOKE MAIETTA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 1
D 6 ALEXA FRANZE 0 0 0 0 4 0 3 0 1
D 7 SAM FAMA 0 0 0 0 3 0 2 0 1
D 10 PAIGE ALLETZHAUSER 0 0 0 0 0 1 2 0 2
D 11 GABRIELLE MARSHALL 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2
A 12 PAIGE VOLKMANN 4 1 5 9 0 1 0 0 1-1 3
M 14 KELLY QUINN 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 0 1
A 19 OLIVIA BATISTA 0 0 0 2 2 2 2 0 1
D 20 BRIANNA DISTLER 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 1
M 21 EMILY MASERA 3 1 4 3 3 1 0 0 0
G 99 TAYLOR PASSUELLO 0 0 0 0 3 1 0 0 0

0 EMILY MANNING 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
5 AMELIA BIANCARDI 0 0 0 1 1 1 0 2 0
16 ALISSA FRANZE 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 2
18 CASSIDY EVANS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
22 NATASHA RAHAL 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 2 0
23 SOFIA AFKHAM 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 2 0
26 SIDRA MORCHOWER 0 0 0 3 1 3 0 0 1
27 ISABELLA MELI 1 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0

Totals 9 3 12 25 24 14 10 11 1-1 17

# Goalkeepers Minutes GA Saves Dec
99 TAYLOR PASSUELLO 54:23 14 7 L
0 EMILY MANNING 5:37 2 0



Scoring Summary

 
 
Penalty Summary

Period Time Scored By Assisted By BUCKNELL BING
1st 27:42 EMILY MASERA (1) Unassisted 0 1
1st 26:26 Steinhacker, Morgan (4) Unassisted 1 1
1st 25:02 Walsh, Caroline (3) Unassisted 2 1
1st 21:20 Walsh, Caroline (4) Payer, Ella 3 1
1st 20:07 PAIGE VOLKMANN (1) Unassisted 3 2
1st 18:21 Bradbury, Julia (2) Unassisted 4 2
1st 17:37 Calabria, Eve (5) Unassisted 5 2
1st 16:55 Peeples, Kali (2) Unassisted 6 2
1st 15:22 Calabria, Eve (6) Unassisted 7 2
1st 10:12 Bradbury, Julia (3) Unassisted 8 2
1st 05:37 Fiore, Kate (1) Calabria, Eve 9 2
1st 04:56 ISABELLA MELI (1) Unassisted 9 3
1st 04:11 Calabria, Eve (7) Unassisted 10 3
1st 02:29 Cashwell, Emma (1) Calabria, Eve 11 3
2nd 24:03 EMILY MASERA Unassisted 11 4
2nd 22:30 EMILY MASERA PAIGE VOLKMANN 11 5
2nd 20:29 PAIGE VOLKMANN Unassisted 11 6
2nd 19:40 PAIGE VOLKMANN (3) (UP) Unassisted 11 7
2nd 17:14 Fiore, Kate (2) Calabria, Eve 12 7
2nd 12:14 Walsh, Caroline (5) Wendell, Katie 13 7
2nd 06:55 Sutherland, Tace (1) Steinhacker, Morgan 14 7
2nd 05:54 ALISSA FRANZE (1) EMILY MASERA 14 8
2nd 03:43 PAIGE VOLKMANN (4) ALYSSA SANCHEZ 14 9
2nd 02:36 Cashwell, Emma (2) Rode, Mason 15 9
2nd 00:32 Monteleone, Sarah (8) Warren, Tegan 16 9

Period Time Team Player Type
2nd 19:42 BUCKNELL Neff, Abby YELLOW CARD
2nd 03:37 BING SOFIA AFKHAM YELLOW CARD


